471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494

MFOLE PAUL

MIDIAHOUANDO ALOUKOU THERESE
MIDIOHOUAN COMLAN ANTOINE
MIDZIE OBIANG JACQUELINE
MIFOUMOU NKIZOGO PELAGIE
MIHINDOU MAPESSI

MIHINOT MBADINGA HYACINTHE
MIKALA FAUSTIN

MIKESSI MADELEINE

MIKONGO ANTOINE

MIKOUNGUI ROSE

MILANDOU COLETTE

MILEBOU VIRGINIE

MILENZI EUGENIE

MIMBI MARCEL

MIMONGO CHRISTIANT
MINKOUE M'OBAME FLORENCE
MINKWE NZUI THERESE
MINKWEYE LEONIE

MINTSA NGUEMA .

MIVOUNGOU GERMAINE
MIYONE MARIE CHRISTIANE
MOTSOU MANGAMA PIERRE
MOUANAMBOUANGUI THERESE

001-0776045-6
001-0910114-7
001-1012404-7

001-0402690-1

001-0483290-2

001-0774476-5
001-0333229-2

001-0296602-5

001-0294717-3

001-1017495-0

001-0929128-6

001-1011760-3

001-0077980-0

001-1055350-0

001-0449272-3

001-1101220-9

001-0769949-8

001-1038467-4

001-1127949-3

001-0773168-9

001-0901752-5

001-1005431-9

001-0939886-7
001-1099537-0

495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

MOUANGANGASEBA.
MOUBAMBA MBINA DIEUDONNE
MOUBIGA ANTOINETTE
MOUBOGAJEAN
MOUBOKOUNOU JEAN LOUIS
MOUDEMBA MICHEL
MOUECOUCOU MARIE ADELE
MOUELE MAXIME

MOUELE NZENGUE PIERRE
MOUENDJEGHELE CLEMENTINE
MOUGNANGO JULIENNE
MOUGOLA ANGELIQUE
MOUGOLA MARIE BEATRICE
MOUGOLA MASSIMBA ADELINE
MOUGUIAMA FIDELE
MOUHAMED EKOMIE SANI
MOUKETOU FLORENT

001-0762800-0

001-0412995-2
001-0754290-4
001-0766451-8
001-0339575-2
001-1085730-7
001-0937971-9
001-0775558-9
001-0400648-1

001-1025340-8
001-0483555-8
001-0407249-1
001-0029685-4

001-1013228-9
001-0771487-5
001-1031637-9
001-0358795-2

MOUKETOU JEAN CLEMENT AUREL AMOUR 001-0764527-7

MOUKINDA JOSEPH
MOULOUNGOU EDWIGE
MOULOUNGUI JEAN FRANCOIS
MOUNANGA PAUL MARIE

001-0757623-3
001-1037993-0
001-0375465-1
001-0764177-1

MOUNDANGA MOUSSAVOU ALPHONSE = 001-1126750-6

MOUNDENDE LEON

001-0380767-3

519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

MOUNDOUNGA CLARISSE
MOUNDOUNGA RIGOBERT
MOUNGALA BALLA MARIE THERESE
MOUNGOSSI MARIE YVONNE
MOUNGOULA MASSALA ALIDA
MOUNGUENGUI PAULIN
MOUNGUENGUI PAULINE AMELIE
MOUNGUENGUI VALERY
MOUNOUTCHY JEAN DESIRE
MOUPINGA FLORENT

MOUROU JEAN BAPTISTE
MOUROUKOU THEOPHILE
MOUROUNDOU MOUKAGA.
MOUSSAVOU BRICE DENIS
MOUSSAVOU DIDOUNGOU ODETTE
MOUSSAVOU DIEUDONNE
MOUSSAVOU DJEMBI CECILE
MOUSSAVOU DJIEMBI FRANCOIS
MOUSSAVOU DOUMINGOU LEOCADIE
MOUSSAVOU IBOUANGA .

001-0925865-7
001-0767842-7

001-0919336-7
001-1021024-2
001-0356545-3
001-0771034-5

001-0479208-0
001-0757741-3
001-1047287-5
001-0778963-8
001-0937518-8
001-0781102-8
001-1076944-5
001-0759375-8

001-1014890-5
010-1377018-8
001-0929604-6

001-0946705-0

001-0754015-5
001-0411778-3

539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579

MOUSSAVOU KOUMBA DENISE
MOUSSAVOU MABIKA .
MOUSSAVOU MOUSSAVOU ANITA
MOUSSAVOU RICHARD
MOUSSODJI MOUSSAVOU JOSEPH
MOUSSOKAMBA M FAUSTINE
MOUSSOUAMI .

MOUSSOUNDA DENISE
MOUSSOUNDA ELOUMA ALPHONSINE
MOUSSOUNDA NZIENGUI PIERRE
MOUSSOUNDA PERRINE
MOUTSINGA FRANCOISE
MOUTSINGA MOUSSOUNDA LUCIENNE
MPAGHA HENRIETTE

MPIANGOYE MARIE CLAIRE
MPIGA ANDRE

MPOLO MBONGO CHRISTINE

MVE BEKALE PATRICE EMERY

MVE MVE .

MVOU ROSALIE

NAMANDJI MARIE

NANG ASSOUMOU JULIEN
NCOGO BINDANG JORGE
NDAGHA FELIX

NDALA CATHERINE

NDEKESSISSO CAROLINE

NDEMBI MAKANGA .

NDEMBI MANFOUMBI MARIE LOUISE
NDEMEZO O CALIXTE
NDENGUIDIA J FRANCOIS

NDIAYE DAOUDA

NDIAYE MACTAR

NDJAWE MPENDAGA MARCEL
NDJILA CLAIRE ANNETTE
NDJOYANGA DOMINIQUE

NDONG JEAN LOUIS

NDONG MBA JEAN PAUL

NDONG NDOUTOUME PLACIDE
NDONG NTOUTOUME MARTHE
NDONG ODZAGHA J

NDONGA MOUPEYA .

001-0936888-6
001-1081633-7

001-0488423-4
001-0316991-8

001-0754823-2
001-0928407-5
001-0402775-0
001-0757736-3

001-0244771-1

001-0312495-4
001-0758910-3
001-1047643-9

001-0919226-0
001-0403346-9
001-0483338-9
001-0315508-1
001-0778071-0
001-0164382-3
001-0326523-7
001-0936233-5
001-0917468-0
001-0393207-5
001-0406213-8
001-1114091-9
001-1001643-3
001-0440246-6
001-0460720-5

001-1089820-2
001-0772237-3
001-1068641-7
001-0346424-4
001-0399861-3
001-1035914-8
001-0931947-5
001-0777894-6
001-1079324-7
001-0764843-8

001-1050669-8
001-1113776-6
001-0411986-2
001-0770781-2

Notre ambition: mieux vous servir

580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
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NDONGO MAKIKA .
NDOULOU JEANNE
NDOUMBI MICHEL
NDOUMEJEAN

NDOUNG CHRISTIAN
NDOUTOUME MEVIANE JEAN MAURICE
NDOUTOUME MEVIANE JEAN MAURICE
NDZAYI ALBERT

NDZEDI IDYMA SOLANGE
NDZIKZOK JEAN PIERRE
NGABOUA BERNARD

NGADI ALPHONSE

NGADI DANIEL
NGAMBAJONAS

NGANA MAURICE

NGARI ANDRE

NGOA MBOULOU DESIRE
NGODJOU ADELAIDE
NGODJOU JEAN OLIVIER
NGODJOU MOUTSINGA .
NGOGNE JEAN CHRISTOPHE
NGOLO ALEXANDRE

NGOLO JOSEPHINE

NGOMA JOSEPH BOUSSOUGOU
NGOMBO JOSEPHINE
NGOME NYAMBI FRANCOIS
NGONDE ROSALIE
NGOSSOUMA DAMAS
NGOUA ARNOD SILVIN
NGOUA EYANG GABRIELLE
NGOUA NDONG FLORENT
NGOUADJILA ALBIN MICHEL
NGOUAKA JEAN CHRISTIAN
NGOUAYI MICHEL

NGOUBILI MARTIAL
NGOULOU PIERRE
NGOUNDA MARIE AMANDINE
NGUA NNEMEUM JOSEPHINA
NGUELENZANGALEONARD
NGUELET MOMBO GUSTAVE
NGUEMA CHRISTIAN

001-0768751-9
001-0024147-0
001-1248416-6
001-0120328-9
001-0778203-9

001-0766376-7

001-0766376-7
001-0762505-5
001-0930520-1
001-0441195-4
002-1234903-3
001-0347877-2
001-0762751-5
001-0347626-3
001-0348358-2
001-0943596-6
001-0777122-2
001-0900652-8
001-1041419-0
001-0779562-7
001-0421859-9
001-0396026-6
001-1018008-0

001-0760235-1
001-1080487-9
001-0775747-8
001-0941787-3
001-0763532-8
001-1065582-6
001-0942957-1
001-0773781-9
001-0771693-8
001-0413782-3
001-0764256-3
001-1020090-4
001-0765390-9
001-0479418-5
001-0164789-9
001-0768938-2
001-1065590-9
001-0392826-3

621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655

NGUEMA EVINE ANTOINE
NGUEMA GEORGETTE MARIE BRIGITTE
NGUEMA MBEGA .

NGUEMA ODZAME LUCIEN

NGUIA OWHOUO RENE

NIAMA FABIENNE

NIENGUI LUCIENNE

NKOGHE HELENE PRISCA

NKOGHE RENE CHRISTIAN
NKOGUE GUY ROGER

NKOLO SERAPHINE

NKOUNDA EPSE ADIMINGA PAULINE
NNA OBIANG

NSEGHE MARYVONNE

NTCHANGO MBOUROU SERAPHINE
NTOGONO ABESSOLO BRIGITTE
NTOUNOUGOU MONIQUE
NTOUTOUME FREDERIC

NTSAME AFA'A” EDITH

NTSAME ENGOANG BERNADETTE

001-0776257-7

001-1107874-7
001-1110313-1
001-0922815-5
001-0904949-4
001-0932809-6
001-0022847-7
001-0928256-6
001-0396181-9
001-1041912-4
001-0937789-5

001-0925926-7
001-0321161-1
001-0308181-6

001-0937916-4
001-0931218-1
001-0918528-0
001-1091080-9
001-0771613-6

001-0016285-8

NTSAME MESSI MAURICETTE CHARLOTTEM  001-0917725-3

NTSAME NDOUTOUME SCHOLASTIQUE
NTSAME NGUEMA MARIE THERESE
NTSAME OVOLO VERONIQUE
NTSEBI JEAN FELIX

NYANGONE OBAME HELENE
NYANGUI NADINE CLAURIA
NYANGUI NZIENGUI CLAUDETTE
NYANGUI RACHELLE

NYARE NZE BENJAMIN
NYENGUELE PASCAL

NYINGONE EUGENIE

NYINGUEMA HELENE

NYOMBA ADELINE

NZAMBA EMMANUEL

Fait a Libreville, le 06 Aolt 2020
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001-0931679-4

001-0265977-8
001-0920283-8
001-0775202-4
001-0906722-3
001-1017589-0
001-0942161-0
001-0006215-7
001-0762181-5
001-0931817-0
001-0942358-2
001-1021995-3
001-1106509-0
001-0237891-6

A suivre...



